
Ergebnisliste Klasse G6 und G5
Reg.-Nr.

31.03.2013

ADAC/DMSB Slalom OC Naila

ADAC OC Frankenwald

017/2013

Fahrer  Name, Vorname        Ortsclub

 Wohnort                               Lizenz

Bewerber

Fahrzeug

Bewerber

Lizenz

Start Nr

Klasse

Lauf 1    Zeit       Fehler          Gesamt 

Lauf 2    Zeit       Fehler             Platz

Markert Jasmin VW Polo2

G
97647 Hausen

MSC Fränk. Crumbach

NC 1125169

MSC Fränk. Crumbach BIC 1037269

01:34,94 0

1

03:10,00

0
6

01:35,06

Punkte = 7,67

Palm Holger VW Polo1

G
97753 Karlstadt

AC Schw einfurt

N 030469
01:38,58 0

2

03:16,55

0
6

01:37,97

Punkte = 4,33

Weghorn Erich Suzuki Sw if t3

G
90768 Fürth

MC Nürnberg

NA 1061214

ADAC Nordbayern BIC 1063567

01:36,24 3

3

03:18,36

3
5

01:36,12

Punkte = 1,00
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